JSS Mahavidyapeetha
JSS Public School, Sector - 61, Noida
Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26 (Composite Annual Fee)

Sl. Particilans Nursery / LKG Class Class
No. / UKG 1-V Vi-X
1 | Composite Annual Fee (Tuition Fee) 17,400.00 19,500.00 20,100.00
5 E{aminatidh/\z@rlzs_ﬁéé’;s}ID card/Almanac/ 800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00
| Miscellaneous/etc.,, x; |
3 | Accidental Medex Insurance 200.00 200.00 ~200.00 |
QUARTER | (Payable before 20th April 2025) 18,400.00 21,500.00 22,100.00
QUARTER Il (Payable before 20th July 2025) 17,400.00 19,500.00 20,100.00
QUARTER Ill (Payable before 20th Oct 2025) 17,400.00 19,500.00 20,100.00
QUARTER IV (Payable before 20th Jan 2026) 17,400.00 19,500.00 20,100.00
Grand Total 70,600.00 80,000.00 82,400.00

NOTE : 1. The School is collecting Fee payable on Quarterly basis from April'25 - Mar'26.

2. Mode of Payment: The payment may be made through UPl and Cheque. The name of the
Student/Class/Section/Adm.No./Parents Mobile No. should be mentjoned on the back of the
Cheque.
3. Parents are requested to make the payments on time in view of avoiding dis-continuation from
classes which may lead to lapse in Academic routine of your ward. Late payment charges will be
applicable after the due date.
4. Interested parents can avail 5% concession on Composite annual fee if paid Yearly basis.

5. SWting Concession is 5% on Composite annual fee .

6. Fee Defaulters : All fee defaulters for the IV Qtr are to pay fees only by Demand Draft/UPI if paid
after 20 February 2026. No Cheque payment will be accepted. Re-admission fee of Rs.500/- will

be charged from the defaulter's after the quarter.
7. Online Payment is enabled through Student login at www.jsspsn.edu.in or jss.campuscare.info.
Please call school office (0120-4569966) for further details.

All Parents are requested to make

FEE PAYMENTS THROUGH ONLINE PORTAL ,if possible.

Principal




JSS Mahavidyapeetha
JSS Public School , Sector - 61, Noida

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26 (Composite Annual Fee)

cl Xl ]
sl. _ Class X1 & XII i
Particulars ¥ (Commerce &
No. (Science) T
Humanities)
1 Composite Annual Fee (Tuition Fee) 19,500.00 19,500.00
5 Ex.amlnatnon/Worksheets/lD card/ 1,800.00 1,800.00
Miscellaneous/etc., : _ %
3 Science Lab Fee 1,800.00 -
4 Computer Fee (optional subject) ~ 2,400.00 2,400.00
5 Alumni Association Fee(Class XIl only) i 500.00 | 500.00
6 Accidental Medex Insurance 200.00 200.00
QUARTER | (Payable before 20th April 2025) 26,200.00 24,400.00
QUARTER Il (Payable before 20th July 2025) 19,500.00 19,500.00
QUARTER Il (Payable before 20th Oct 2025) 19,500.00 19,500.00
QUARTER IV (Payable before 20th Jan 2026) 19,500.00 19,500.00
Grand Total 84,700.00 82,900.00

NOTE : 1. The School is collecting Fee payable on Quarterly basis from April'25 - Mar'26.

2. Mode of Payment: The payment may be made through UPI and Cheque. The name of the
Student/Class/Section/Adm.No./Parents Mobile No. should be mentioned on the back of the Cheque.

3. Parents are requested to make the payments on time in view of avoiding dis-continuation from classes
which may lead to lapse in Academic routine of your ward. Late payment charges will be applicable after
the due date.

4. Intérested parents can avail 5% concession on Composite annual fee if paid Yearly basis.

5. Sibling Concession is 5% on Composite annual fee .

6. Fee Defaulters : All fee defaulters for the IV Qtr are to pay fees only by Demand Draft/UPI if paid after
20 February 2026. No Cheque payment will be accepted. Re-admission fee of Rs.500/- will be charged
from the defaulter's after the quarter.

7. Online Payment is enabled through Student login at www.jsspsn.edu.in or jss.campuscare.info. Please
call school office (0120-4569966) for further details.

All Parents are requested to make
FEE PAYMENTS THROUGH ONLINE PORTAL,,if possible.

Principal



